
www.californiafaucets.com  

Spare Parts Diagram
®

1

Corsano

K51-201-XX_spd_250815Page 

Pot Filler - Dual Handle Wall Mount - Contemporary

®

K51-201-45
K51-201-65
K51-201-66
K51-201-70
K51-201-74
K51-201-77
K51-201-E4

A

B

C

D
14

3B  REQUIRES ITEM 

 REQUIRES ITEM 24

C 8 REQUIRES ITEM 

15

19 REQUIRES ITEM 

16

D

18

7

8

1.9

5

4

2

3

6

1.2
9

16.2

13.2

10.2

10
11

12

13

A

19

17



for 45 Series

for 74 Series

for 65 Series

for 66 Series

for 70 Series

for 77 Series

for E4 Series

for ITEM 6

for ITEM 10.2

for ITEM 1.9, 4, 13.2 & 16.2

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY.

1.2   880430-99 CART 1/2" 16-T W/FRICTION BRG M24X1 MALE THD - RTC "NL" 1

1.9   86070-90 SETSCREW 10-24 X 1/4 SCKT HD CUP PT SS 2

2 50749-ZZ CAP, CONT POT FILLER SWIVEL 3

3 883315-99 O-RING 23.52 X 1.78 (-021) BUNA-N A70 2

4 881302-99 SETSCREW 10-24 X 5/16 SCKT HD SS 1

5 50748-98 ADAPTER, POT FILLER CAP 1

6 880438-81 INSERT, FULL FLOW, STD LAMINAR (CACHE) 1

7 50739-ZZ COVER, CONT POT FILLER BASE 1

8 87147-80 O-RING Ø29.82 X 2.62 (-123) BUNA-N A70 1

9 50752-ZZ CAP, CONT POT FILLER CARTRIDGE 2

10 7-100135-ZZ ASM, LEVER HANDLE - ART DECO
(incl. 10.2) 2

10.2   86030-WW SETSCREW 8-32 X 1/8 SCKT HD CUP PT SS 2

11 7-653143-ZZ KIT, CTEMP CROSS HDL, 65 SERIES
(incl. 10.2) 2

12 7-663144-ZZ KIT, CTEMP LEV HDL, 66 SERIES
(incl. 10.2) 2

13 7-100320-ZZ ASM, LEVER, 70 SERIES "BROACHED"
(incl. 13.2) 2

13.2   86033-WW SETSCREW 10-24 X 3/16 SCKT HD CUP PT SS 1

14 7-100146-ZZ ASM, LEVER, 74 SERIES "BROACHED"
(incl. 10.2) 2

15 7-100259-ZZ ASM, LEVER, 77 SERIES "BROACHED"
(incl. 13.2) 2

16 7-100260-ZZ ASM, LEVER, E4 SERIES
(incl. 16.2) 2

16.2   86136-90 SETSCREW M5X0.8 X 5MM SCKT HD CONE PT SS 1

To order spare parts add and/or replace as stated below:
  

SPD- prefix added to part number(s)
-ZZ    replaced with finish code (see finish table)
-WW  replaced with -90 (light finish) or -96 (dark finish)
  

Ex: SPD-7-100463-PC or SPD-86030-96

K51-201-45
K51-201-65
K51-201-66
K51-201-70
K51-201-74
K51-201-77
K51-201-E4

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY.

17 87340-81 WSHR Ø.590" X Ø.390" X .030" BLK UHMW 2

18 50738-98 QC, POT FILLER MOUNTING 1

19 87236-80 O-RING Ø13.87 X 3.53 (-207) EPDM A70 (NSF61-12 & WRAS) 2

20 86072-90 SCREW M3.9 X 38MM PH FLT HD SS 4

21 880081-81 ANCHOR, WALL M6 X 33MM FISHLIKE 4

22 882042-99 KEY, ALLEN, 5/64", BLACK 1

23 882043-99 KEY, ALLEN, 3/32", BLACK 1

24 223473-99 KEY, STD CACHE AERATOR INSERT 1

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY.

17 87340-81 WSHR Ø.590" X Ø.390" X .030" BLK UHMW 2

18 50738-98 QC, POT FILLER MOUNTING 1

19 87236-80 O-RING Ø13.87 X 3.53 (-207) EPDM A70 (NSF61-12 & WRAS) 2

20 86072-90 SCREW M3.9 X 38MM PH FLT HD SS 4

21 880081-81 ANCHOR, WALL M6 X 33MM FISHLIKE 4

22 882042-99 KEY, ALLEN, 5/64", BLACK 1

23 882043-99 KEY, ALLEN, 3/32", BLACK 1

24 223473-99 KEY, STD CACHE AERATOR INSERT 1

www.californiafaucets.com

Corsano

K51-201-XX_spd_250815Page 2

®

Spare Parts Diagram ®

Pot Filler - Dual Handle Wall Mount - Contemporary


